
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$190.65

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$0.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

12/30/2013

12/30/2013

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2013  Paid Real Estate

2013  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

12,994

3819386

3819386

4.7309

0.1900
0.3222

0.3853
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3283

5.6700

Dec 31, 2013

Dec 31, 2013

0.2554

12,994
12,994
12,994
12,994

12,994
12,994

12,994

12,994
12,994

2013-00195274

2013-00195274

$184.93

$184.93

10.27

61.47

0.7900

LEE HILTON
125 BRIGHTON CT
LOUDONVILLE, NY    12211

LEE HILTON
125 BRIGHTON CT
LOUDONVILLE, NY    12211

3621240700-000-00800

3621240700-000-00800

14.6705

GREAT BLUE HERON ESTATES SUB LOT 8 PB
50 PG 12-13ORB 4089 PG 1762

GREAT BLUE HERON ESTATES SUB LOT 8 PB
50 PG 12-13ORB 4089 PG 1762

4.27

Receipt #

Receipt #

19.49
73.68

4.19
2.47
6.48
5.01

0
3.32

12,994

0

12,994
0

12,994
0

12,994
12,994

12,994
12,994 0

0
0

0

0
0

12,994

$190.65

12,994
12,994




