## **DAVID W. JORDAN** LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2013 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3621240700-000-00800		3819386	0003

LEE HILTON 125 BRIGHTON CT LOUDONVILLE, NY 12211 GREAT BLUE HERON ESTATES SUB LOT 8 PB 50 PG 12-13ORB 4089 PG 1762

## PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	12,994	0	12,994	4.7309	61.47
AMBULANCE MSTU	12,994	0	12,994	0.3853	5.01
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	12,994	0	12,994	0.4984	6.48
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	12,994	0	12,994	0.1900	2.47
FIRE MSTU	12,994	0	12,994	0.3222	4.19
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	12,994	0	12,994	5.6700	73.68
CAPITAL OUTLAY	12,994	0	12,994	1.5000	19.49
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	12,994	0	12,994	0.3283	4.27
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	12,994	0	12,994	0.2554	3.32
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	12,994	0	12,994	0.7900	10.27
			TOTAL:	14.6705	\$190.65

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
NON-AD VAL	OREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00		

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$190.65** 

If Paid By Please Pay	Dec 31, 2013 \$0.00				
Paid		12/30/2013 Receipt #	2013-00195274	\$184.93	

12/30/2013 Receipt # 2013-00195274

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS **DAVID W. JORDAN** 2013 Paid Real Estate LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Dec 31, 2013 Please Pay \$0.00

LEE HILTON 125 BRIGHTON CT LOUDONVILLE, NY 12211 GREAT BLUE HERON ESTATES SUB LOT 8 PB 50 PG 12-13ORB 4089 PG 1762

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3621240700-000-00800		3819386	0003